
Go To - www.classmarker.com/register/ and register using the code in column on the far right:

Deadline First Name Last Name

Primary 
Position 
Name Email Taskstream Enrollment Code

3 Kristine Alexander CTELEM kristine.alexander12@gmail.com MM97714264YH

3 Amy Bailey CTELEM amy.laing@gordon.edu PH47714264T7

3 Alexandra Behette CTELEM behettea@lafayette.edu T727714262KY

3 Jennifer Butwin CTELEM jenny.butwin@gmail.com TY67714267CG

3 Michelle Cho CTELEM mcho2@wellesley.edu AK17714266NJ

1.2 Kathryn Chobanian CTELEM kachob13@g.holycross.edu PC27714266Q9

3 Aubrie Cook CTELEM aubriecook@berkeley.edu 9H77714266YJ

1.2 Roberto Diaz CTELEM resqbeest@aol.com RT777142607C

3 Candace Dipsey CTELEM dipseycn@lafayette.edu 3Y37714266PM

3 Kelsey Duquette CTELEM krduquet@uvm.edu 6X27714262JX

1.2 Andre Fonseca CTELEM agfonsec@bu.edu RB27714260X3

3 Anika Gearhart CTELEM gearh22a@mtholyoke.edu A657714269QH

3 Erin Grady CTELEM egrady@ucsd.edu HJ37714262KG

1.2 Zachary Groff CTELEM zachary.groff@yale.edu HK47714268B9

3 Dwayne Jackson CTELEM daj@umail.ucsb.edu GD17714267KN

1.2 Chelesea Jenkins CTELEM cjenk1231@gmail.com ME97714268FV

3 Lauren Konigsberg CTELEM lmk019@bucknell.edu VM97714264KP

3 Svetlana KotlyarenkoCTELEM skotlyarenko@gmail.com X627714262CV

3 William Langton CTELEM wjlangton@gmail.com QT57714262PQ

3 Justin LeBlanc CTELEM jleblanc4@babson.edu E917714265XP

1.2 William Lenz CTELEM lenz.will@gmail.com 9J17714261GJ

3 Kara LoVecchio CTELEM karalovecchio@gmail.com 4D27714260RT

3 Hamish MacPhail CTELEM macphaih@gmail.com QP977142603B

1.2 Sidney Madsen CTELEM slm284@cornell.edu YQ177142653T

3 Laura Mandler CTELEM lemandler10@gmail.com CE07714264VY

1.2 Kathrine Mansfield CTELEM kamansfi@uvm.edu 9657714263C3

1.2 Mallory Mattimore-MalanCTELEM mallorymattimoremalan2013@u.northwestern.eduVD37714261E9

3 Heidi Moeller CTELEM heidi.e.moeller@gmail.com Y997714269BX

3 Alexandra Napp CTELEM anapp224@gmail.com AB67714263RN

1.2 Xiaoxi (Dana) Niu CTELEM daynanue@gmail.com A607714262H3

1.2 Jacqueline Perez CTELEM jacqueli.perez@gmail.com BP177142683F

3 Emily Rosen CTELEM urbemily@gmail.com TX7771426249

3 Ramona Ross CTELEM ramross@eden.rutgers.edu E447714263YN

1.2 Kathryn Rossi CTELEM katie.rossi5@gmail.com AA97714269JQ

3 Elizabeth Schultz CTELEM eschultzunh@gmail.com MQ877142674E

3 Julia Stevens CTELEM pippa.stevens@gmail.com PD1771426877

3 Elana Taub CTELEM elana.taub1826@gmail.com B307714260A7

1.2 Michael Thomson CTELEM mgt@bu.edu BM27714266YA

1.2 David Vandrilla CTELEM david.vandrilla.2007@trincoll.edu D9477142637Y

1.2 Jordan Whipple CTELEM jordan.whipple@uconn.edu 6Q77714269GT


